90 T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.comNVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE / 2024
STREET LIGHTING & POST-TOP
BELFRY
IP66 rated street lights in 2 sizes
APPLICATIONS
- Car parks
-   All road types from small access roads to
 urban streets

MOUNTING COLLAR. Option of 76-60mm collar,
add suffix /76 when ordering
LENS. 3 different lens options for differing
distributions. OP2 (most popular) is listed here.
See opposite for details
PE CELL AND NEMA SOCKET. PE Cells or NEMA
socket can be fitted
BELFRY SMALL BODY WITH
OPTIONAL 76-60MM MOUNTING
COLLAR
BELFRY MEDIUM BODY
WITH 60-34MM MOUNTING COLLAR
SMALL BODY MEDIUM BODY
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
SMALL BODY
NBF16/OP2/740 Belfry 16W LED Street Light Opt 2 Lens 60-34 Fix 740
NBF25/OP2/740 Belfry 25W LED Street Light Opt 2 Lens 60-34 Fix 740
NBF34/OP2/740 Belfry 34W LED Street Light Opt 2 Lens 60-34 Fix 740
NBF50/OP2/740 Belfry 50W LED Street Light Opt 2 Lens 60-34 Fix 740
NBF68/OP2/740 Belfry 68W LED Street Light Opt 2 Lens 60-34 Fix 740
MEDIUM BODY
NBF70/OP2/740 Belfry 70W LED Street Light Opt 2 Lens 60-34 Fix 740
NBF95/OP2/740 Belfry 95W LED Street Light Opt 2 Lens 60-34 Fix 740
NBF137/OP2/740 Belfry 137W LED Street Light Opt 2 Lens 60-34 Fix 740
ACCESSORIES
NBF/COLLAR/76-60MM Belfry Mounting Collar to Suit 76-60mm Diameter
WARRA
NTY
SEVEN YEAR
SDCM<3L80